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Description

199401110000
11001

01/11/1994
01:17:47 PM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199401110000
10991

199401200000
20801

01/20/1994
08:21:25 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CROWLEY,
PAMELA J

199404060001
11601

04/06/1994
10:22:26 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199403240000
95861

199410120003
09601

10/12/1994
09:40:21 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199401260000
28551

199402030000
36931

02/03/1994
01:12:11 PM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199308180002
46161

199402040000
39551

02/04/1994
03:57:16 PM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199402040000
39541

199403070000
73831

03/07/1994
02:47:53 PM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199402170000
54321

199402280000
64501

02/28/1994
12:44:18 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199402280000
64491

199402280000
65101

02/28/1994
02:50:13 PM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199402280000
65091

199410280003
23351

10/28/1994
11:44:56 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199307200002
12211

199401070000
05561

01/07/1994
08:25:35 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNELL,
MICHAEL D

6 42 Lot#:20 Lot:&
Blk:7 Book:6
Pg:42 Desc:PT
LOT 19

199401110000
10991

01/11/1994
01:17:46 PM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LIPFORD,
DENNIS E JR

12 20 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:20

199401200000
20811

01/20/1994
08:21:32 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HESS,
STEPHEN
CHARLES

11 32 Lot#:57
Book:11 Pg:32

199401200000
20821

01/20/1994
08:21:34 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

11 32 199401200000
20811

Lot#:57
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:1994-
2081

199402040000
37651

02/04/1994
08:34:51 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEST, JOHN
G

9 124 Lot#:2206
Book:9 Pg:124

199401260000
28551

01/26/1994
02:27:11 PM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFITH,
DAVID W

16 31 Lot#:35
Book:16 Pg:31



199401310000
31551

01/31/1994
09:38:17 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORT CO

11 28 199401310000
31541

Lot#:53
Book:11 Pg:28
Desc:1994-
03154

199401310000
31601

01/31/1994
10:03:21 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORT CO

16 31 199401060000
03731

Lot#:34
Book:16 Pg:31
Desc:1994-
00373

199403090000
77421

03/09/1994
02:51:29 PM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARDEN,
RACHEL A

8 139 Lot#:54 Book:8
Pg:139

199403090000
77431

03/09/1994
02:51:31 PM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

8 139 199403090000
77421

Lot#:54 Book:8
Pg:139
Desc:1994-
07742

199402170000
54321

02/17/1994
02:07:17 PM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSS, CELIA
A

17 28 Lot#:161 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:28

199402280000
64491

02/28/1994
12:44:17 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBSTER,
JOANNE P

13 135 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135

199403010000
65681

03/01/1994
09:18:57 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

9 156 199403010000
65671

Lot#:24 Book:9
Pg:156
Desc:1994-
06567

199403240000
95861

03/24/1994
10:01:10 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE 9 34 Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:34

199405090001
50701

05/09/1994
08:42:58 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SALMER,
GARY J

9 156 Lot#:24 Book:9
Pg:156

199401060000
03731

01/06/1994
09:52:52 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFITH,
RICHARD A

16 31 Lot#:34
Book:16 Pg:31

199401070000
05571

01/07/1994
08:25:36 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

6 42 199401070000
05561

Lot#:20 Blk:7
Book:6 Pg:42
Desc:1994-
00556

199402040000
37661

02/04/1994
08:34:52 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

9 124 199402040000
37651

Lot#:2206
Book:9 Pg:124
Desc:1994-
03765

199402040000
39541

02/04/1994
03:57:14 PM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ALFANO,
JOHN A

17 52 Lot#:40
Book:17 Pg:52

199401310000
31541

01/31/1994
09:38:15 AM

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HACKMAN,
LYNN C

11 28 Lot#:53
Book:11 Pg:28


